
SCHOOL DISTRICT AD & SECRETARY PHONE EMAIL FAX

Alden Ken Partell    (716) 937-9116 x4148 kpartell@aldenschools.org (716) 937-1740

Sandra Gauthier    (716) 937-9116 x4147 sgauthier@aldenschools.org

Jody Okonczak    (716) 937-9116 x4199 jokonczak@aldenschools.org

Amherst Robert Adams    (716) 362-3020 roadams@amherstschools.org (716) 836-4972

Ramona Reuben    (716) 362-3021 rreuben@amherstschools.org

Cheektowaga Brian Hickson    (716) 686-3659 bhickson@ccsd-k12.net (716) 686-3619

Michelle Burgett    (716) 686-3625 mburgett@ccsd-k12.net

Clarence Jason Lehmbeck    (716) 407-9043 jlehmbeck@clarenceschools.org (716) 407-9063

Stacy Evans    (716) 407-9043 sevans@clarenceschools.org

Cleveland Hill Jason Przybysz    (716) 836-7200 x8350 jprzybysz@clevehill.org (716) 836-7741

Erika Kuhn    (716) 836-7200 x8588 ekuhn@clevehill.org

Depew Bob Skoczylas    (716) 686-5077 rskoczylas@depewschools.org (716) 686-5178

Dawn Emerson    (716) 686-5078 demerson@depewschools.org

East Aurora Brian Lombardo    (716) 687-2514 blombardo@eak12.org (716) 687-2518

Kris Heckman    (716) 687-2559 kheckman@eak12.org

Eden Jason Iwankow    (716) 992-3643 jiwankow@edencsd.org (716) 992-3644

Kim Wieczerzynski    (716) 992-3643 kwieczerzynski@edencsd.org

Frontier Greg Witman    (716) 926-1706 gwitman@frontiercsd.org (716) 646-2188

Sandy Ver    (716) 926-1704 x3 sver@frontiercsd.org

Global Concepts John Klein (716)939-2554 ext 8990 jklein@globalccs.org (716) 821-9563

Hamburg Pat Cauley    (716) 646-3344 pcauley@hcsdk12.org (716) 646-3345

Debbie Olmsted    (716) 646-3344 dolmsted@hcsdk12.org

Christine Hooper    (716) 646-3344 chooper@gcsd12.org

Holland Matt Adams    (716) 537-8224 madams@hollandcsd.org (716) 537-8233

Sharon Tucker    (716) 537-8262 stucker@hollandcsd.org (716) 537-8237

Iroquois Carrie Vetter    (716) 652-3000 x7200 cavetter@iroquoiscsd.org (716) 995-2441

Julia Pacer    (716) 652-3000 x7881 jpacer@iroquoiscs.org

Jamestown Ben Drake    (716) 483-4378 bdrake@jpsny.org (716) 487-9003

Valerie Tilburg    (716) 483-4223 valerie.tilburg@jpsny.org

JFK Dan Reiford    (716) 897-7880 dreidford@cheektowagasloan.org none

Melissa Schultz    (716) 891-6412 mschultz@cheektowagasloan.org

Lackawanna Amy D'Amato    (716) 821-5610 X2008 adamato@lackawannaschools.org (716) 821-5625

Ryann Rizzo    (716) 821-5610 x7768 rrizzo@lackawannaschools.org

Lake Shore Daryl Besant    (716) 926-2313 daryl.besant@lscsd.org (716) 549-2372

Nancy Ells    (716) 926-2260 nancy.ells@lscsd.org

Lancaster Eric Rupp    (716) 686-3270 erupp@lancasterschools.org none

Kim Glauser    (716) 686-3271 kglauser@lancasterschools.org

Maryvale Tim Klimtzak    (716) 631-7415 klimtzak@maryvaleufsd.org (716) 631-7404

Sherry Pruchnowski    (716) 631-7418 pruchnowski@maryvaleufsd.org

Orchard Park Dave Hack    (716) 209-6241 dhack@opschools.org (716) 209-6281

Lynsey Cybulski    (716) 209-6208 lcybulski@opschools.org

Pioneer Bill Weidner    (716) 492-9351 wweidner@pioneerschools.org (716) 492-9360

Joellen Morey    (716) 492-9301 jmorey@pioneerschools.org

Springville Joe DeMartino    (716) 592-3280 jdemartino@springvillegi.org (716) 592-3296

Julie Delasandro    (716) 592-3238 jdelasandro@springvillegi.org

Starpoint Vinny Dell'Oso    (716) 210-2304 vdelloso@starpointcsd.org

Jane Wilson    (716) 210-2307 jwilson@starpointcsd.org (716) 210-2380

Sweet Home Christopher Schiumo    (716) 250-1208 cschiumo@sweethomeschools.org (716) 250-1351

Lorraine Beaudet    (716) 250-1207 lbeaudet@sweethomeschools.org

Tapestry Charter Marc Lamorticella (716) 566-7053 marc@tapestryschool.org (716) 204-5887

Tonawanda Renee Smith    (716) 694-7670 x6079 rsmith@tonacsd.org (716) 213-4608

Staci Konkle    (716) 694-7675 skonkle@tonacsd.org

West Seneca Marisa Fallacaro-Dougherty    (716) 677-3144 mdougherty@wscschools.org (716) 677-3142

MaryKay Biddle    (716) 677-3141 mbiddle@wscschools.org

Williamsville East Nicholas Suchyna    (716) 626-8445 nsuchyna@williamsvillek12.org (716) 626-8445

Gail Dahlman    (716) 626-8426 gdahlman@williamsvillek12.org

Williamsville North Julie Arnold    (716) 626-8542 jarnold@williamsvillek12.org (716) 626-8537

Kelly Marcarian    (716) 626-8542 kmarcarian@williamsvillek12.org

Williamsville South Adam Erickson    (716) 626-8219 aerickson@williamsvillek12.org (716) 626-8276

Jennifer Tudor    (716) 626-8206 jtudor@williamsvillek12.org

Williamsville Central Chris Mucica    (716) 626-8037 cmucica@williamsvillek12.org (716) 626-8099

Vacant    (716) 626-8031

ECIC Athletic Directors and Secretaries
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